Directorate of Extension Education Navsari Agricultural University Navsari-396450

CIRCULAR

Nomination of officers for the off campus training programme to be conducted from EEI, Anand

Extension Education Institute, AAU, Anand and Directorate of Extension Education, NAU, Navsari jointly organising online off campus training programme on "Recent Extension Approaches for Effective Transfer of Technology" from 22-24 September, 2021 (3 days) through Google Meet application. Looking to the importance and usefulness of the said training programme in transfer of agricultural technology, the following Departments are hereby requested to nominate participants in the said training programme as under.

Sr. No.	Name of participant, Designation with office address	No .of Participants
1	Directorate of Extension Education, NAU, Navsari	3
2	Principal, N.M.C.A., NAU, Navsari	2
3	Principal, College of Agriculture, NAU, Bharuch	2
4	Principal College of Agriculture, NAU, Waghai	2
5	Principal, ASPEE College of Horti., NAU, Navsari	1
6	Principal, College of Forestry., NAU, Navsari	1
7	Principal, AABMI, NAU, Navsari	2
8	Principal, Veterinary College, NAU Campus, Kamdhenu University, Navsari	1
9	Research Scientist, SWMRU, NAU, Navsari	1
10	Principal, College of Agri. Engg., NAU, Dediyapada	1
11	Senior Scientist and Head, KVK, NAU, Waghai	4
12	Senior Scientist and Head, KVK, NAU, Vyara	4
13	Senior Scientist and Head, KVK, NAU, Dediyapada	4
14	Senior Scientist and Head, KVK, NAU, Navsari	4
15	Senior Scientist and Head, KVK, NAU, Athwa lines, Surat	4
16	Senior Scientist and Head, KVK, NAU, Ambheti, DistValsad	2
17	Senior Scientist and Head, KVK, NAU, DistBharuch	2

A list of nominated Scientists from above departments may be submitted in the following

proforma by email on: dee@nau.in latest by 15-09-2021.

Sr. No.	Name of participant, Designation with office address	Mobile Number	E-mail address

Dr. R.M. Bhuva, Assistant Extension Educationist, DEE, NAU, Navsari (Mobilr No. 9016471247) is nominated as the Course coordinator.

This circular is issued in the interest of the University.

No.NAU/DEE/D-2/Web-**21**/2021 Navsari Date: 27/08/2021 Director of Extension Education